
 

Prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge. Vintages are subject to change without notice. 
 

RP = Robert Parker / JH = James Halliday / JS = James Suckling 
WA = Wine Advocate / WS = Wine Spectator / WE = Wine Enthusiast      

 

 

                                                                 WINE BY THE GLASS  

 

Champagne 

 

Ratings 
 

150ml 
 

750ml 

Louis Roederer NV 

 

 210 1,000 

Sparkling Wine    

Valdobbiadene Col de Salici Prosecco  

2023, Italy                      

 

 110 530 

Rosê    

Chateau de Berne Inspiration Rosé 

2024, France       

 

 125 600 

White  Wine      

Hugel Estate Gewurztraminer  

2021, France  

 

JS94 140 680 

Weingut Robert Weil Rheingau Riesling Trocken 

2024, Germany 

 

JS90 145 700 

Jermann Pinot Grigio IGT 

2023, Italy 

 

WS91 155 750 

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Blanc  

2024, France  

 

   160 780 

Bellingham Bernard Series Old Vine Chenin Blanc 

2024, South Africa 

 

 165 800 

Dog Point Chardonnay  

2022, New Zealand 

 

JS94 175 850 

Red  Wine 
 

   

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 

2022, Italy 

 

WE92/JS93 140 680 

Baron Philippe Rothschild, Baron Carl  

2018, France 

 

 145 700 

 

 

 



                                                                     WINE BY THE GLASS  

 

Red  Wine 
 

 

Ratings 
 

150ml 
 

750ml 

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 

2022, Italy 

 

WE92/JS93 140 680 

Majella Cabernet Sauvignon  

2021, Australia  

 

JS92/JH95/RP92 155 750 

Greystone Organic Pinot Noir  

2019, New Zealand  

 

JS95 160 780 

Marques de Murrieta Reserva DOCa  

2021, Spain  

 

RP95/JS94 165 800 

Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz 

2016, Australia  

 

 175 850 

  

                                                  PREMIUM WINE BY THE GLASS 
  

Coravin Ratings 75ml 750ml 

WHITE WINE  

Penfolds Yattarna Bin 144  

2021, Australia          

 

RP98/WS94 220 2,000 

RED WINE  

Penfolds RWT Bin798  

2022, Australia 

 

JS95/WS96 220 2,000 

 

                                                                AFTER DINNER WINES 
                                                                                                                             

Ratings 
Sweet    and  
                    Fortified Wine        

 

Glass 
75ml 

 

 

Bottle 
750ml 

 

SWEET WINE 

Prunotto Moscato d'Asti DOCG  

2024, Italy        

                                                                                

  

65 

 

600 

PORT WINE 

Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage 

2019, Portugal    

                                                                                                                                 

WE93/JS93  

100 

 

900 

Penfolds Grandfather 20 Years Old  Tawny NV                   RP95 

Australia  

180 1,600 
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                                                                                CHAMPAGNE 
  

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

Moët Chandon Brut Imperial, NV,  Epernay JS90/WE91 950 

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, NV,  Reims 

 

JS92/WE88 980 

Louis Roederer, NV, Reims 

 

 1,000 

Bollinger Rosé, NV, Ay                   

                                                               

JS93 1,340 

Pol Roger Brut,  Epernay  

2016 

  

WE95/WS93/JS95 1,360 

Thienot Cuvee Stanislas Blanc de Blancs, Taissy 

2008 

 

WE94/JS97 1,600 

Dom Perignon,  Epernay 

2015 

 

RP95/WS96/JS97 2,230 

 

Krug Grande Cuvee, NV,  Reims 

 

JS96 2,400 

Louis Roederer “Cristal”,  Reims                                       JS97/WA96/WS98 

2014 

 

3,250 

                                                                 

                                                         MAGNUM 1.5L RED WINE 
  

 Ratings Bottle 
1,500ml 

 

Shaw Smith Shiraz  

2022, Australia 

 

JS95 1,350 

Meerlust Rubicon  

2017, South Africa 

 

 1,390 

Agricola Querciabella Chianti Classico Riserva 

DOCG 2018, Italy 

 

WS94/JS95 1,580 

 

Jose Zuccardi Malbec  

2016, Argentina 

 

WS94/JS95/WA94 1,720 



                                                                           FRENCH WHITE WINE  
 

 

 

LOIRE VALLEY   
 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

2024   Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Blanc, Upper Loire 

 

       780 

    

BURGUNDY    

 

  

2023   Louis Moreau, Petit Chablis 

 

      670 

2021   

 

Simonnet - Febvre Chablis 1er Cru “Fourchaume” 

Chablis 

 

JS94      1,070 

2021   Genot Boulanger Meursault Clos du Cromin 

Cote de Beaune 

 

 1,550 

2020  

 

Jean Paul & Benoit Droin Valmur Chablis Grand Cru 

Chablis 

 

 1,580 

2020   Francois Carillon St. Aubin 1er Cru  

Murgers des Dents de Chien, Cote de Beaune 

 

 1,880 

2020   Francois Carillon Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les 

Macherelles, Cote de Beaune 

 

 2,110 

2021   Tollot Beaut Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 

Cote de Beaune 
 

 2,430 

  

RHONE VALLEY    
 

  

2022  

 

Michel & Stephane Ogier Combe de Malleval  

Condrieu 

 

JS93 1,300 

2022 E. Guigal Condrieu La Doriane 

Condrieu 

 

WS94/JS94 1,600 

 

ALSACE    

 

2021 

 

Hugel Estate Gewurztraminer Riquewihr 

 

JS94 680 

2021 

 

Zind Humbrecht Rotenberg Pinot Gris Turckheim 

 

JS96 1,050 
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                                                                           ITALIAN WHITE WINE 
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2022   Castello Della Sala Bramito Chardonnay IGT 

Umbria 

 

WS90 720 

2023   Jermann Pinot Grigio IGT 

Friuli 

 

WS91/JS92 750 

2022 G.D. Vajra Langhe Riesling Petracine 

Piedmont 

 

 750 

2022 Pio Cesare Piodilei Langhe Chardonnay  DOC 

Piedmont 

JS94 1,270 

 

                                                                          GERMAN WHITE WINE 
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2024   Weingut Robert Weil Rheingau Riesling Trocken 

Rheingau 

 

JS90 700 

2022   Schloss Lieser Juffer Riesling GG 

Mosel 

WE91 1,070 

 

                                                                  AUSTRALIAN WHITE WINE  

              

 

 Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2023 Mount Langi Ghiran Cliff Edge Pinot Gris 

Victoria 

 

 620 

2023 Torbreck Woodcutter's Unfiltered Semillon 

Barossa Valley 

 

WE89/WS89 650 

2023 Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay 

Adelaide Hills 

 

JS95 890 

2023 Penfolds Bin51 Eden Valley Riesling 

Eden Valley 

 

 950 

2020 Yalumba The Virgilius Viognier 

Eden Valley 

 

WE92/JS93 1,100 

2020 Xanadu Reserve Chardonnay 

Margaret River 

 

WA97/ JS97 1,310 

2021 Penfolds Yattarna Bin 144 

South Australia 

 

 

RP98/WS94 2,000 

    



                                                             NEW ZEALAND WHITE WINE  
   

  Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2023 Giesen Riesling 

Marlborough 

 

JS88 

 

530 

2024 Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc 

Marlborough 

 

JS93 660 

2020 Escarpment Pinot Gris 

Martinborough 

 

JS92 660 

2025 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 

Marlborough 

 

 780 

2022 Dog Point Chardonnay 

Marlborough 

 

JS94 850 

2021 Millton Clos de Ste Anne Les Arbres Viognier 

Gisborne 
 

 1,040 

    

                                                                      AMERICAN WHITE WINE 
 

 

 

 Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2023 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Aveta Sauvignon Blanc 

Napa Valley 

 

JS92 1,020 

2021 DuMol Hyde Vineyard Chardonnay 

Sonoma 

 

WA96 1,440 

2021 Robert Mondavi "To Kalon" Reserve Fume Blanc 

California 

 

WS94 1,460 

    

                                                            SOUTH AFRICAN WHITE WINE  
 

 
 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2023   Meerlust Estate Chardonnay 

Stellenbosch 

 

 700 

2024   Bellingham Bernard Series Old Vine Chenin Blanc 

Coastal Region 

 

 800 

2023 Thorne & Daughters Tin Soldier Semillon 

Swartland 

 

 850 
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                                                                               FRENCH RED WINE  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BURGUNDY  
 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

2022   

 

Domaine Chanson le Bourgogne Pinot Noir  

Bourgogne 

 

 660 

2020  Louis Latour Mercurey 

Cote Chalonnaise 

 

WE92 970 

2020   

 

Paul et Marie Jacqueson Rully 1er Cru Clos  

de La Renarde, Cote Chalonnaise 

 

 1,440 

2020   Xavier Monnot Volnay 1er Cru Clos des Chenes  

Cote de Beaune 

 

WE93 1,620 

2022  

 

Louis Jadot Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugiens  

Cote de Nuits 

 

 1,720 

2019   Edouard Delaunay Vosne Romanee Le Village 

Cote de Nuits 

 

JS93 1,850 

2017   Alain Michelot Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 

Cote de Nuits 

 

 2,400 

2022   David Duband Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 

Cote de Nuits 

 3,100 

  

  
  

BEAUJOLAIS    
 

  

2022  

 

Domaine Dominique Piron Morgon Cote de Py 

Morgon 

 

WS92/WE94 960 

 

BORDEAUX    
 

  

2018   Chateau Clarke Listrac-Medoc 

Haut-Medoc 

 

WE93 970 

2019 Duhart Milon 4eme Cru 

Paulillac 

 

JS95 1,580 

2013 Clerc Milon 5eme Cru 

Paulillac 

 

WE93/JS90 1,720 

    



                                                                              FRENCH RED WINE  
 

 

 

 

BORDEAUX    
 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

2017 Calon Segur 3eme Cru 

St. Estephe 

 

RP95/WE96 1,940 

2020 Lynch Bages 5eme Cru 

Paulillac 

 

JS99/WA95 2,100 

2020 Pichon Baron 2eme Cru 

Paulillac 

 

WE98/JS99/WS97/

WA97 

2,390 

2020 Ducru Beaucaillou 2eme Cru 

St. Julien 

 

WA95 2,970 

2013 Pavie 1er Grand Cru Classe A 

St. Emilion 
 

WE94/JS97/WS93 3,160 

2011 Angelus 1er Grand Cru Classe A 

St. Emilion 

 

WE93/JS95/WS92 3,740 

2020 Palmer 3eme Cru 

Margaux 

 

WE98/WA97/WS94

/JS98 

4,620 

  

RHONE VALLEY  
 

  

2020 Chateau de Beaucastel, Chateauneuf du Pape 

 

WA95 1,400 

2014 Roger Sabon Le Secret des Sabon 

Chateauneuf du Pape 

 

WS95 2,200 

 

                                                                                ITALIAN RED WINE  
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

2022 Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 

Chianti 

 

WE92/JS93 680 

2022 Bruno Giacosa Dolcetto d'Alba 

Piedmont 

 

 770 

2022 Tenuta Guado Al Tasso Estate Cont'Ugo DOC  

Bolgheri 

 

WS94 1,070 

2015 Michele Chiarlo Barbera d'Asti Nizza DOCG  

"la court" Piedmont 

 

 1,070 
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                                                                                ITALIAN RED WINE  
 

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

2019 Castel Giocondo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG  

Tuscany 

 

WS93 

  

1,150 

2020 Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG 

Piedmont  

 

WE91/WS93 1,280 

2018 Zenato Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG 

Veneto  

 

WE90/WS92 1,500 

2021 Antinori "Tignanello" IGT  

Tuscany 

 

WS97/WA98 2,100 

2017 Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore 

Tuscany 

 

WS94/WA96/

JS97 

2,580 

2015 Prunotto Bussia Vigna Colonnello DOCG Riserva 

Barolo 

 

 2,690 

2017 Gaja Sperss Langhe Barolo 

Piedmont 

 

WE94/WS95 2,980 

2007 Marchesi Antinori Solaia IGT 

Tuscany 

 

WS94/WA97 3,470 

    

                                                                              SPANISH RED WINE 
  

  Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

2021 Marques de Murrieta Reserva DOCa 

Rioja 

 

RP95/JS94 800 

2022 Descendientes de J.Palacios Villa de Corullon 

Bierzo 

 

JS94/WA96 1,000 

2018 Casa Gran del Siurana "Gran Cruor" 

Priorat 

 

WE91/JS91 1,100 

2021 Bodegas Frontonio Las Alas de Frontonio Garnacha 

Valdejalon VT 

 

 1,350 

2011 Marques de Murrieta Castillo Ygay Gran  

Reserva DOCa, Rioja  

 

RP97/WE97/

WS94 

2,400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                        AUSTRALIAN RED WINE  
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2023 Sidewood Estate Pinot Noir 

Adelaide Hills 

 

 650 

2021 Majella Cabernet Sauvignon 

Coonwarrra 

 

JS87 750 

2016 Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz 

 Mclaren Vale 

 

JH90 850 

2022 Shaw and Smith Shiraz 

Adelaide Hills 

 

 900 

2017 Twinwoods Estate OPTIVUS Reserve  

Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River 

 

 1,000 

2018 Penfolds Cellar Reserve Grenache 

Barossa Valley 

 

 1,060 

2016 Geoff Merrill Parham Cabernet Sauvignon  

Mclaren Vale 

 

JH93/WS91 1,160 

2020 Penfolds St Henri Shiraz 

South Australia 

 

JS92/WS92 1,500 

2020 Torbreck Descendant Shiraz Viognier 

Barossa Valley 

 

WE94 1,770 

2022 Penfolds RWT Bin798 

Barossa Valley 

 

WS96 2,000 

2015 Penfolds Grange                                                               JS96/WA96/WS98 

 South Australia                                  

 

4,940 
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                                                                   NEW ZEALAND  RED WINE  
 

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2019 Greystone Organic Pinot Noir 

 North Canterbury 

 

JS95 780 

2023 Two Paddocks Pinot Noir 

 Central Otago 

 

 930 

2019 Giesen Clayvin Syrah 

 Marlborough 

 

WE93 1,010 

2016 Hans Herzog Spirit of Marlborough 

Marlborough 

 

JS96 1,030 

 

                                                                            AMERICAN RED WINE 
 

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2020 Frei Brothers Reserve Merlot, Sonoma County 
 

 750 

2021 Francis Ford Coppola Director's Cut Zinfandel,  

Dry Creek 
 

          WE88 950 

2019 Ken Wright Cellars Tyrus Evan Syrah 

Walla Walla Valley 
 

 1,030 

2022 Robert Mondavi Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 

Napa Valley 
 

JS92 1,100 

2019 Tor Tierra Roja Vineyard Oakville Cabernet 

Sauvignon, Oakville 

 

RP96/WE98 2,290 

2018 Abreu Rothwell Hyde, St. Helena 
 

WS94 2,670 

2016 Peter Michael Les Pavots, Knights Valley 

 

WS93/RP95/

JS99 

3,000 

2017 Continuum by Tim Mondavi, Oakville 

 

WS94/RP97/

JS98 

3,300 

2014 Opus One, Napa Valley 

 

JS97/WA96 

 

4,350 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                 SOUTH AFRICAN RED WINE 
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2023 Meerlust Estate Pinot Noir 

 Stellenbosch 

 

 800 

2022 Kanonkop Estate Pinotage 

Stellenbosch 

 

JS93 1,000 

2016   Morgenster Estate Reserve 

Stellenbosch 

 

JS92 1,050 

 

 

                                                                               CHILEAN RED WINE 
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2022 Los Vascos Cromas Carmenere Gran Reserva  

Colchagua Valley 

 

WS90 700 

2019 Haras de Pirque Galantas Gran Reserva  

Cabernet Franc, Valle de Maipo 

 

 770 

2020 Escudo Rojo Baronesa P 

 Valle de Maipo 

 

JS97 1,280 

2015 Sena,  Aconcagua Valley 

 

JS100/WS92 1,870 

 

                                                                     ARGENTINIAN RED WINE 
  

 

 

 

Ratings Bottle 
750ml 

 

2019  Flechas de los Andes Gran Corte 

 Vista Flores 

 

JS94 860 

2021 Zuccardi Concreto 

Mendoza 

 

WA95 1,030 

 

2017 Cheval des Andes 

Mendoza 

 

WS93/WA97/JS100 1,580 
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